Facility Rental Comparisons

Space to Rent Rental Classification WCSD Proposed Franklin Area SD Harbor Creek SD Valley Grove SD Union City Area SD Kane Area SD Johnsonburg Area SD Millcreek SD
Group | $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
Group 11 - No Admission $ 100.00 | $ 60.00 [ $ - $ 100.00 | $ 75.00 [ $ - $ - $ 185.00
Auditorium Group Il - Admission $ 100.00 | $ 100.00 | $ 100.00 | $ 150.00 | $ 100.00 | $ 25.00 | $ - $ 290.00
Group Il - No Admission $ 175.00 | $ 300.00 | $ 150.00 | $ 225.00 | $ 150.00 | $ 50.00 | $ 40.00 | $ 400.00
Group Il - Admission $ 200.00 | $ 300.00 | $ 300.00 | $ 225.00 | $ 200.00 | $ 50.00 | $ 40.00 | $ 400.00
Group | $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
Group 11 - No Admission $ 25.00 | $ 40.00 | $ - $ 50.00 | $ 50.00 [ $ - $ - $ 165.00
Gymnasium Group Il - Admission $ 25.00 | $ 80.00 | $ 100.00 | $ 100.00 | $ 75.00 | $ 25.00 | $ 25.00 | $ 290.00
Group Il - No Admission $ 65.00 | $ 250.00 | $ 250.00 | $ 200.00 | $ 100.00 | $ 50.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 400.00
Group Il - Admission $ 65.00 | $ 250.00 | $ 300.00 | $ 200.00 | $ 150.00 | $ 50.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 400.00
Group | $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
Group Il - No Admission $ 25.00 | $ 40.00 | $ - $ 50.00 | $ 50.00 | $ - $ -
Auxiliary Gymnasium Group 11 - Admission $ 25.00 | $ 80.00 | $ 100.00 | $ 100.00 | $ 75.00 | $ 1250 | $ 25.00
Group Il - No Admission $ 35.00 | $ 250.00 | $ 250.00 | $ 200.00 | $ 100.00 | $ 25.00 | $ 30.00
Group Il - Admission $ 35.00 | $ 250.00 | $ 300.00 | $ 200.00 | $ 150.00 | $ 14.00 | $ 30.00
Group | $ - $ - $ - $ -
Group Il - No Admission $ 70.00 | $ 50.00 | $ - $ -
Cafeteria & Kitchen Group 11 - Admission $ 70.00 [ $ 90.00 [ $ 100.00 $ 12.50
Group Il - No Admission $ 85.00 [ $ 250.00 | $ 150.00 $ 25.00
Group Il - Admission $ 85.00 | $ 250.00 | $ 350.00 $ 25.00
Group | $ - $ - $ - $ - District Costs $ - $ -
Group 11 - No Admission $ 50.00 | $ - $ - $ 25.00 | District Costs $ - $ 140.00
Cafeteria (No Kitchen) Group Il - Admission $ 50.00 | $ 15.00 | $ 50.00 | $ 50.00 | $ 25.00 $ 30.00 | $ 250.00
Group Il - No Admission $ 60.00 | $ 40.00 | $ 75.00 | $ 100.00 | $ 50.00 $ 30.00 | $ 350.00
Group Il - Admission $ 60.00 | $ 40.00 | $ 150.00 | $ 100.00 | $ 50.00 $ 30.00 [ $ 350.00




Facility Rental Comparisons

Space to Rent

Rental Classification

WCSD Proposed

Franklin Area SD

Harbor Creek SD

Valley Grove SD

Union City Area SD

Kane Area SD

Johnsonburg Area SD

Millcreek SD

Classroom

Group |

5.00

Group Il - No Admission

10.00

10.00

for first hour

35.00

Group Il - Admission

10.00

15.00

10.00

20.00

2.50

10.00

45.00

Group Il - No Admission

15.00

40.00

25.00

40.00

for additional hour

10.00

60.00

Group Il - Admission

B R | P |R|H

15.00

KRR |r|e

40.00

B R | PR |H

50.00

KR |r|r|e

40.00

KB R| P |R|H

10.00

KRR |r|n

60.00

Large Group

Group |

Group Il - No Admission

30.00

30.00

115.00

Group Il - Admission

30.00

50.00

12.50

10.00

200.00

Group Il - No Admission

35.00

75.00

25.00

10.00

300.00

Group Il - Admission

B R | PR |H

35.00

KRR |r|n

100.00

B R | PR |H

25.00

B R | P |R|H

10.00

AR |r|r|n

300.00

Athletic Fields

Group |

Group Il - No Admission

30.00

125.00

Group Il - Admission

30.00

200.00

225.00

Group Il - No Admission

30.00

250.00

20.00

325.00

Group Il - Admission

AR |R|R|e

30.00

B R | AR |H

800.00

P |R|P

20.00

AR |r|R|H

325.00

Additional Charges

Administrator

AV Equipment

Cafeteria Employee

XXX

Computer Equipment

Custodial Employee

XX [X]|X

Kitchen Equipment

Lights in Auditorium

XXX

x

Locker Rooms

Maintenance Employee

PA System Operator

XX

Police / Security

XXX

XXX

XXX X

XXX

Risers

Scoreboard Operator

Spotlight Operator

Stage Crew

XXX

XXX

XX [X

Tables

XXX




